
8.—3 26

Appropriations for Consolidated \md Services,

CLASS III.—MINISTER OF JUST. —continued.

Item. 18 9-80.

£ s. d. £ s. d.

SUPEEME COURT.

1
2
8
■1

5
li

7

VOTE No. 22.
Auckland—

Registrar (also Sheriff nil)
Deputy Registrar and Chief Clerk
Clerk
Interpreter (also Resident Magistrate's Court

£50, and Native £100)
Crier and Messenger
Office Cleaner

New Plymouth—Registrar (also Sheriff nil, Clerk District
Court £25, Clerk Resident Magistrate's
Court £210, and Returning and Registra-
tion Officer £25)

Wellington—Registrar (also Sheriff nil)
Deputy Registrar and Clerk ...
Clerk
Crier and Messenger
Office Cleaner (also Office Cleaner Resident

Magistrate's Court £20)
Napier—

Registrar and Sheriff (also Clerk District
Court £150)

Crier
Office Cleaner

Blenheim—
Office Cleaner (also Bailiff District and Re-

sidentMagistrate's Courts £120, and Office
Cleaner £15 12s.)

500 0 0
250 0< 0
125 0 0

50 0 0
150 0 0
36 0 0

40 0 0

400 0 0
200 0 0
165 0 0
140 0 0

8
8

10
11
12

36 0 0

18
150 0 0
20 0 0
25 0 0

14
15

10

6 10 0

17

is

li)

20
21
22
28
24

Nelson—
Registrar (also Sheriff nil,DistrictLand Regis-

trar £400, Deputy Commissioner of Stamps
£75)

Crier (also ClerkResident Magistrate's Court,
Brightwater, &c. £45, and Bailiff Resident
Magistrate's Court £150)

Messenger and Office Cleaner (also Resident
Magistrate's Court £60)

Christchurch—Registrar (also Sheriff nil)
Deputy Registrar and Chief Clerk
Clerk
Crier and Messenger
Office Cleaner

Hokitilca—Registrar (also Sheriff nil, District Land Re-
gistrar £200, Deputy Commissioner of
Stamps £60)

Deputy Registrar and Clerk (also Clerk of
District Court £25, Clerk of the Resi-
dentMagistrate's Court £275,and Receiver
of Gold Revenue nil)

Crier
Dunedin—Registrar (also Sheriff nil)

Deputy Registrar and Clerk
Clerk
Crier, Messenger, and Office Cleaner

25 0 0

30 0 0

60 0 0

450 0 0
300 0 C
170 0 0
126 10 0
50 0 0

25

150 0 0
26

25 0 0
10 0 027

28
20
80
81

450 0 0
300 0 0

80 0 0
186 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

