Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

${\bf CLASS~III.-MINISTER~OF~JUSTICE-} continued.$

Item.			1879–80.					
		£	s.	d.	£	s.		
	SUPREME COURT.							
	VOTE No. 22. Auckland—							
1	Registrar (also Sheriff nil)	500	0	0				
2	Deputy Registrar and Chief Clerk	2 50	0.	0				
3	Clerk	125	0	0				
4	Interpreter (also Resident Magistrate's Court	50	0	o				
5	£50, and Native £100) $Crier$ and Messenger	150	0	o				
6	Office Cleaner	36	ŏ	ŏ				
	New Plymouth—			İ				
7	Registrar (also Sheriff nil, Clerk District			-				
	Court £25, Clerk Resident Magistrate's							
	Court £210, and Returning and Registration Officer £25)	40	0	0				
	Wellington—	10	Ů	Ĭ				
8	Registrar (also Sheriff nil)	400	0	0				
9	Deputy Registrar and Clerk	200	_	O				
10	Clerk	165	0	0				
$\begin{array}{c} 11 \\ 12 \end{array}$	Crier and Messenger Office Cleaner (also Office Cleaner Resident	140	0	0				
12	Magistrate's Court £20)	36	0	o				
	Napier—		-					
13	Registrar and Sheriff (also Clerk District		_					
2.4	Court £150)	150	0	0				
14 15	Crier Office Cleaner	$\frac{20}{25}$	0	0				
10	Blenheim—	20	Ü	Ĭ				
16	Office Cleaner (also Bailiff District and Re-							
	sident Magistrate's Courts £120, and Office							
	Cleaner £15 12s.)	6	10	0				
17	Nelson— Registrar (also Sheriff nil, District Land Regis-	•						
	trar £400, Deputy Commissioner of Stamps			- 1				
	£75)	25	0	O				
18	Crier (also Clerk Resident Magistrate's Court,			1				
	Brightwater, &c. £45, and Bailiff Resident	30	0	o				
19	Magistrate's Court £150) Messenger and Office Cleaner (also Resident	00	v	ď				
	Magistrate's Court £60)	60	0	0				
	Christchurch—		_					
20	Registrar (also Sheriff nil)	450		0				
$\begin{array}{c} 21 \\ 22 \end{array}$	Deputy Registrar and Chief Clerk Clerk	300 170		C				
22 23	Chion and Massanger	126		0				
$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 24 \end{array}$	Office Cleaner	50	_	0				
	Hokitika—							
25	Registrar (also Sheriff nil, District Land Re-							
	gistrar £200, Deputy Commissioner of Stamps £60)	150	0	o				
26	Deputy Registrar and Clerk (also Clerk of	100	v	٦				
	District Court £25, Clerk of the Resi-			- 1				
	dent Magistrate's Court £275, and Receiver							
	of Gold Revenue nil)	25		0				
27	Crier	10	0	0				
28	Dunedin— Registrar (also Sheriff nil)	450	0	o				
28 29	Deputy Registrar and Clerk	300		0				
~~	Clarit.	80		o				
30	Clerk							